
KDL Equestrian Service
10/27/2024 Page: 1

Results by Class Report

11:06 AM

Show #JOPH24 OPtHA Spooktacular Jubilee
Salem Or

10/25/2024

Showbill: 319 Class: OTAB PWD All Breed Pee Wee Driving 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Lacey Cooper, Mark McCarthy, Tammy Mills, Class Average

1 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

F
Elsie Camille Brown
Silverton, OR2001

CMF Single Sensation Heather Brown77

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

77 77

3rd Judge: 

77

4th Judge: 

771

Lacey

Cooper

Mark

McCarthy

Tammy Mills Class

Average



KDL Equestrian Service
10/27/2024 Page: 2

Results by Class Report

11:06 AM

Show #JOPH24 OPtHA Spooktacular Jubilee
Salem Or

10/25/2024

Showbill: 321 Class: PtHA PDR1 Pleasure Driving Horse 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Lacey Cooper, Mark McCarthy, Tammy Mills, Class Average

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Elsie Camille Brown
Silverton, OR
PtHA - 62823

2001

CMF Single Sensation

PtHA - 107720

Elsie Camille Brown

PtHA - 62823

77

2

N
Angela Nemjo
La Center, WA
PtHA - 52211

2002

Go Bey Bee Go

PtHA - 113080

Timothy M Wigren

PtHA - 29325

737

3

S

Heidi Ebner

PtHA - 26299
2019

Hanging On The Details

PtHA - 159497

Heidi Ebner

PtHA - 26299

11

4

N

Alex A Barber
Battle Ground, WA
PtHA - 55592

2003

Sonnys Gone Zippin

PtHA - 140198

Sarah E Irwin

PtHA - 84423

825

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

77
737
11

825

77
737
11

825

3rd Judge: 

737
77
11

825

4th Judge: 

77
737
11

825

1
2
3
4

Lacey

Cooper

Mark

McCarthy

Tammy Mills Class

Average



KDL Equestrian Service
10/27/2024 Page: 3

Results by Class Report

11:06 AM

Show #JOPH24 OPtHA Spooktacular Jubilee
Salem Or

10/25/2024

Showbill: 323 Class: PtHA DRD1 Disciplined Rail Driving-Horses 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Lacey Cooper, Mark McCarthy, Tammy Mills, Class Average

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Elsie Camille Brown
Silverton, OR
PtHA - 62823

2001

CMF Single Sensation

PtHA - 107720

Elsie Camille Brown

PtHA - 62823

77

2

N
Angela Nemjo
La Center, WA
PtHA - 52211

2002

Go Bey Bee Go

PtHA - 113080

Timothy M Wigren

PtHA - 29325

737

3

N

Alex A Barber
Battle Ground, WA
PtHA - 55592

2003

Sonnys Gone Zippin

PtHA - 140198

Sarah E Irwin

PtHA - 84423

825

4

S

Heidi Ebner

PtHA - 26299
2019

Hanging On The Details

PtHA - 159497

Heidi Ebner

PtHA - 26299

11

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

77
737
825
11

737
77

825
11

3rd Judge: 

77
737
825
11

4th Judge: 

77
737
825
11

1
2
3
4

Lacey

Cooper

Mark

McCarthy

Tammy Mills Class

Average



KDL Equestrian Service
10/27/2024 Page: 4

Results by Class Report

11:06 AM

Show #JOPH24 OPtHA Spooktacular Jubilee
Salem Or

10/25/2024

Showbill: 325 Class: PtHA IDR1 Ideal Pinto Horse Driving Open 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Lacey Cooper, Mark McCarthy, Tammy Mills, Class Average

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Elsie Camille Brown
Silverton, OR
PtHA - 62823

2001

CMF Single Sensation

PtHA - 107720

Elsie Camille Brown

PtHA - 62823

77

2

N
Angela Nemjo
La Center, WA
PtHA - 52211

2002

Go Bey Bee Go

PtHA - 113080

Timothy M Wigren

PtHA - 29325

737

3

S

Heidi Ebner

PtHA - 26299
2019

Hanging On The Details

PtHA - 159497

Heidi Ebner

PtHA - 26299

11

4

N

Alex A Barber
Battle Ground, WA
PtHA - 55592

2003

Sonnys Gone Zippin

PtHA - 140198

Sarah E Irwin

PtHA - 84423

825

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

77
737
825
11

77
737
11

825

3rd Judge: 

77
737
11

825

4th Judge: 

77
737
11

825

1
2
3
4

Lacey

Cooper

Mark

McCarthy

Tammy Mills Class

Average



KDL Equestrian Service
10/27/2024 Page: 5

Results by Class Report

11:06 AM

Show #JOPH24 OPtHA Spooktacular Jubilee
Salem Or

10/25/2024

Showbill: 329 Class: OTAB PDH All Breed Pleasure Driving Horse Open 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Lacey Cooper, Mark McCarthy, Tammy Mills, Class Average

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Anne Monteith

2015

I Dont Wanna Grow Up Anne Monteith833

2

N

Anne Monteith

2019

Pf Take A Solid Look Mary M Jolma834

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

833
834

833
834

3rd Judge: 

833
834

4th Judge: 

833
834

1
2

Lacey

Cooper

Mark

McCarthy

Tammy Mills Class

Average



KDL Equestrian Service
10/27/2024 Page: 6

Results by Class Report

11:06 AM

Show #JOPH24 OPtHA Spooktacular Jubilee
Salem Or

10/25/2024

Showbill: 331 Class: PtHA PDRAMP AM Mini/Pony Pleasure Driving 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Lacey Cooper, Mark McCarthy, Tammy Mills, Class Average

1 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Anne Monteith

PtHA - 77247
2015

I Dont Wanna Grow Up

PtHA - 155039

Anne Monteith

PtHA - 77247

833

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

833 833

3rd Judge: 

833

4th Judge: 

8331

Lacey

Cooper

Mark

McCarthy

Tammy Mills Class

Average



KDL Equestrian Service
10/27/2024 Page: 7

Results by Class Report

11:06 AM

Show #JOPH24 OPtHA Spooktacular Jubilee
Salem Or

10/25/2024

Showbill: 332 Class: OTAB DRDH All Breed Disc Rail Driving Horse Open 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Lacey Cooper, Mark McCarthy, Tammy Mills, Class Average

1 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Anne Monteith

2015

I Dont Wanna Grow Up Anne Monteith833

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

833 833

3rd Judge: 

833

4th Judge: 

8331

Lacey

Cooper

Mark

McCarthy

Tammy Mills Class

Average



KDL Equestrian Service
10/27/2024 Page: 8

Results by Class Report

11:06 AM

Show #JOPH24 OPtHA Spooktacular Jubilee
Salem Or

10/25/2024

Showbill: 334 Class: PtHA DRD5 AM Disc Rail Driving Minin A/B, Pony 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Lacey Cooper, Mark McCarthy, Tammy Mills, Class Average

1 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Anne Monteith

PtHA - 77247
2015

I Dont Wanna Grow Up

PtHA - 155039

Anne Monteith

PtHA - 77247

833

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

833 833

3rd Judge: 

833

4th Judge: 

8331

Lacey

Cooper

Mark

McCarthy

Tammy Mills Class

Average


